Hme u npe3nme

Apem Oynuh

Anexca 3natkosuh
Anexkca Munuh

Anekca Cresuh
Anexcanpap Pagusojesuh
Anekcanapa UBaHosuh
AnexcaHapa JosaHosuh
AHgpujaHa LLaduh
Aubhena Agamosuh
Anhena Josuh

Anhena Kewuh

Amna HoHoBuh
bapjakraposuh Anhena
borgan Knauwh

boragan Wanowuh
Bemko lawuh

Bemko MaToBuh

BecHa Kabuh
Bnagumup Matuh

Byk Munuhesuh
Hasup baduh

Jamup hakosay
AOumutpuje banyduuh
JparaHa TaHackoBuh
Hynwan Mupunos
JywaH KHexesuh
MBana Bpcajkos
MBaHa lMaHTenuh
HUnuja Ucanmesuh
Mnuja Konawuxauy
JoBaHa Mauwuh
KartapuHa AmuTpoBuh
KatapuHa Kemah
KpuctujaH Kopah
Kpuctuna Bacuh

Jlyka Muneycuuh
Jlyka Mutposuh

Jlyka CtojaHoBuh

KPEATHBHA TACTPOHOMH)A
PE3YATATH JPYTOl KOJIOKBHJYMA

bp. HHaekca
rc/018/2021
rC065/2021
6005/2021
[6016/2021
rC005/2021
rc083/2021
6023/2021
6033/2021
rco47/2021
I'6 010/2021
r6030/2021
[6032/2021
rCo45/2021
6002/2021
rco58/2021
[6021/2021
rc107/2021
rc006/2021
6004/2021
[C076/2021
r6006/2021
rc098/2023
re011/2021
rco71/2021
rco50/2021
[6035/2021
rco44/2021
rc061/2021
GS063/2021
[6015/2021
rc007/2021
[6012/2020
rC46/2021
C069/2021
6002/2020
rc042/2021
rc095/2021
[6020/2021

[MoeHu

4
10
12
9
10
11
11
12
12
13
11
10
7
10
12
7
9
10
13
12
12
10
12
11
11
12
8
9
7
12
4
12
9
12
12
11
10
9

Hme u npe3ume
Marganena Cekynuh
Maxkcum Casuh
Mapko BemaHoBCKH
Mapko KannyaHuH
Mapko Munocasmesuh
Marej MNacTea
Martuja Kpcronuh
Muna Henaposuh
Munan Jlazosuh
Mwunana Yynosuh
MuneHa hypuuh
Munucas hyposuh
Munuua MNaruh
Munuua Munakosuh
Munuua Munankosuh
Mununua Cumosuh
Mununua Crojanosuh
Munow 'pduh
Mwunouw Jykosuh
Muman hoposuh
Haranuja Casuhesuh
HeseHa Mujajnosuh
Hepemwko Mumwesuh
Hemawa Towunh
Hukona JaHkoBuL
Hukona Tomos

HuHa Hykuh

HuHa KowaHuH
Onruua Ceduh
lNaBne BugocasmweBuh
MNetap Kydyposuh
PaHko Byuetuh

Capa bankosuh
Crecban CreBaHoBuh
Tawa lMetposuh
Teopopa JoBaHosuh
Tujana UBaHoBWh
®unun lonydosuh

bp. Huaekca
rco16/2021
[c078/2021
rC074/2021
[C057/2021
6031/2021

[C092/2021
6028/2021

GS053/2021
6026/2021

6007/2021

GB023/2020
rc028/2015

GB027/2021
[C066/2021
rC040\2021

ro024/2021
rc099/2023
I'c001/2021

'6009/2021

6019/2021

rc035/2021
[C020/2021
XC033/2021
C003/2021
rC104/2021
rc010/2021
rc059/2021
rC038/2021
6018/2021

[C037/2021
rC0342021

GS080/2020
C036/2021
[C049/2021
rC046/2020
rc019/2021
C094/2021
GS/025/2021

Jp Munow 3pruh

[MoeHu

10
12
4
11
10
12
11
10
11
12
10
11
12
12
7
12
12
10
11
12
9
7
13
9
13
12
8
10
13
13
12
12
8
12
6
9
13
10



